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RAM-HOL-TAB5U

RAM-HOL-TAB11U
Tab-Tite™ tablettatartd

e 7"-0s tablagépekhez

e Tablet szélessége: 87-119 mm
e Tablet magassag: 177-250 mm
e Tablet vastagsaga: 3,3-11 mm

TERMEKLEIRAS
MUSZAKI ADATOK

Anyag

For tablet depth max

For tablet depth min

For tablet height max

For tablet height min

For tablet widht max

For tablet width

Intelliskin with integrated charging
Lockable

Mount for

Type of part

Nagy szilardsagu kompozit
14,2 mm

3,3mm

268 mm

172,7 mm

134,9 mm

128,5 mm

Nem

Nem

Tablet

Konzol
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